
 

 

 
21st December, 2022 
 
 
The Listing Department, 
The Calcutta Stock 
Exchange Ltd. 
7, Lyons Range, 
Kolkata - 700001 

The Manager 
The Department of 
Corporate Services, 
BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001  

The Manager, 
The Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited, Exchange 
Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 
400051  

 

 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of 
Duplicate Share Certificate. 
 
Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of 
share certificate from the following shareholders: 

 
Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents 
from the Shareholders. 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
For LINC LIMITED 
 
 
 
KAUSHIK RAHA 
Company Secretary 
 

 

  Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. 
No. of Shares Name of Shareholder Folio No. From To 

MIRA DEVI AGARWAL M00865 

30274 
31540 
31541 
31542 
36043 
36266 

5028001 
5154601 
5154701 
5154801 
5604901 
5627201 

   5028100 
5154700 
5154800 
5154900 
5605000 
5627300 

 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
Total Number of Shares 600 
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