

21st December, 2022

The Listing Department,	The Manager	The Manager,		
The Calcutta Stock	The Department of	The Listing Department,		
Exchange Ltd.	Corporate Services,	National Stock Exchange of		
7, Lyons Range,	BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,	India Limited, Exchange		
Kolkata - 700001	Dalal Street,	Plaza,		
	Mumbai - 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex,		
		Bandra (East), Mumbai -		
		400051		

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from the following shareholders:

		Certificate	Distino	tive No.	No. of Shares
Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	No.	From	То	
MIRA DEVI AGARWAL	M00865	30274 31540 31541 31542 36043 36266	5028001 5154601 5154701 5154801 5604901 5627201	5028100 5154700 5154800 5154900 5605000 5627300	100 100 100 100 100 100
Total Number of Shares					600

Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents from the Shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For LINC LIMITED

KAUSHIK RAHA Company Secretary

Duplicate share certificates

From: Tanmay Agarwala (tanmay.chiku.agarwal@gmail.com)

To: mdpldc@yahoo.com; kaushik.raha@linclimited.com

Date: Tuesday, December 20, 2022 at 06:27 PM GMT+5:30

20P

Respected sir

I am a shareholder of Linc Limited with Name - Mira Devi Agrwala.

I have lost my share certificates and i need to get the duplicate share certificates so as to convert them into dematerialised form.

Kindly look into it and do the needful.

Thank you.